
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406280003
50750

06/28/2004
10:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200207190003
36200

200407080003
76490

07/08/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
MELISA

200009010003
00821

200407080003
76500

07/08/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RANSON, REX
M

200008150002
77911

200405040002
31910

05/04/2004
10:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404050001
72650

200405060002
38550

05/06/2004
09:54:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
KENNETH
JASON

200107050002
76751

200405210002
71140

05/21/2004
01:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404070001
80160

200405210002
71390

05/21/2004
03:03:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
86890

200405210002
71400

05/21/2004
03:03:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404120001
88830

200406030002
96440

06/03/2004
12:42:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403100001
21590

200406070003
03620

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404280002
20880

200406070003
03660

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404080001
80910

200406070003
03650

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302060000
74840

200406070003
03640

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404210002
05460

200406070003
03700

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312180008
15290



200406070003
03710

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404210002
06330

200406070003
03730

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404220002
07610

200406070003
03750

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312300008
31020

200406070003
03770

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402050000
59350

200406110003
16700

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403030001
08690

200406110003
16710

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403050001
14210

200406110003
16720

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403020001
06680

200406110003
16730

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402270001
01890

200406110003
16750

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402270001
01210

200406110003
16760

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200405060002
38000

200406110003
16770

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200405040002
33470

200406110003
18100

06/11/2004
01:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BADOLATO,
JOE

200405180002
63270

200406110003
18120

06/11/2004
01:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GAYLARD,
MICHAEL
DEREK

200403220001
46140

200406150003
23430

06/15/2004
11:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
MICHAEL

200405060002
39470

200406180003
31700

06/18/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
JANYCE M

200403110001
26620

200406150003
24540

06/15/2004
02:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
HARRY
JAMES JR

200008080002
68971


