Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200406280003 50750	06/28/2004 10:32:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK				11 13	200207190003	Description
200407080003 76490	07/08/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, MELISA					200009010003 00821	
200407080003 76500	07/08/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RANSON, REX M					200008150002 77911	
200405040002 31910	05/04/2004 10:30:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404050001 72650	
200405060002 38550	05/06/2004 09:54:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, KENNETH JASON					200107050002 76751	
200405210002 71140	05/21/2004 01:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404070001 80160	
200405210002 71390	05/21/2004 03:03:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 86890	
200405210002 71400	05/21/2004 03:03:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404120001 88830	
200406030002 96440	06/03/2004 12:42:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200403100001 21590	
200406070003 03620	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404280002 20880	
200406070003 03660	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404080001 80910	
200406070003 03650	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200302060000 74840	
200406070003 93640	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200404210002 05460	
200406070003 03700	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312180008 15290	

200406070003 03710	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404210002 06330	
200406070003 03730	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404220002 07610	
200406070003 03750	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200312300008 31020	
200406070003 03770	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402050000 59350	
200406110003 16700	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403030001 08690	
200406110003 16710	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403050001 14210	
200406110003 16720	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403020001 06680	
200406110003 16730	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402270001 01890	
200406110003 16750	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402270001 01210	
200406110003 16760	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200405060002 38000	
200406110003 16770	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200405040002 33470	
200406110003 18100	06/11/2004 01:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BADOLATO, JOE			200405180002 63270	
200406110003 18120	06/11/2004 01:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYLARD, MICHAEL DEREK			200403220001 46140	
200406150003 23430	06/15/2004 11:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, MICHAEL			200405060002 39470	
200406180003 31700	06/18/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, JANYCE M			200403110001 26620	
200406150003 24540	06/15/2004 02:07:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, HARRY JAMES JR			200008080002 68971	